272
Series variation
Ty
pe Model No.
Applicable
motor
capacity
(W)

S
274
How to order
How to order
ECS 04006 05 1 MN C B D PE M
A B C D E G H I J K L
A Body size
05 Body width 51 mm
06 Body width 65 mm
10 Body width 102 mm
12 Body width 102 mm
14 Body width 135 mm
17 Body width 170 mm
22 Body width 220 mm
G Brake  *1
N None
B Yes
C Stroke length
005 50 mm
to (In 50 mm increments)
150 1500 mm
K Positioning pin hole
N None
P Yes
L  Magnet slider method  *3
Standard
M Yes
F Motor capacity
1 100 W
2 200 W
4 400 W
8 750 W
E Mounted motor specification
M
Refer to the list on
the page at right
Y
P
F
I Limit sensor (2 pcs)  *2
N None
A Inside
B Outside
D Motor mounting direction  *1
E Straight mounting
B Built-in mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
H Origin sensor (1 pc)  *2
N None
A Inside motor side
B Inside motor opposite side
C Outside motor side
(Included at shipment)
D Outside motor opposite side
(Included at shipment)
J Grease nipple
N None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
R Right
L Left
B Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
40 40 mm
F
Example of model No.
ECS-06-05040-EM1NCBDP-M
A Body size : 06 Series
B Screw lead : 5 mm